 CENTRAL

N

Nome
1° TURBINADO
2° COMANDANTE
3° MAQUINA
4° ALFAIATE
5 MISTERIO
6° GARGAMEL
7° BANDIDO
8° TROVAO
9° MINEIRIM
10° VOIHTI
11° BOOM BOX
12° BARTO K
13° BEBEZAO
14° PIX
15°¢ ATREVIDO

Anilha
058530
020994
020856
153629
024777
071884
014817
103745
024697
004330
033054
014795
019678
015411
010666

Dono
THANOS
GUSTAVO
ALMIR
MATEUS
ALMIR
ADRIANO PIMENTA
EDIVALDO
GEDSON
ROBERTO
CARLAO
THIAGO
CARLOS EDUARDO
CRISCIEL
CLEIDIONE
FABRICIO

Cidade
AF CLAUDIO
AF. CLAUDIO
AF CLAUDIO
AF CLAUDIO
AF. CLAUDIO
AF. CLAUDIO
S.M. JETIBA
AF CLAUDIO
LARANJA DA TERRA
AF.C
AFONSO CLAUDIO
AF. CLAUDIO
AF CLAUDIO
AF. CLAUDIO

V.N.I

TRINCA FERRO 23/10/2022

SOAC - ES
10/15 min Pontos
72/188 30
82/156 28
98/154 26
99/140 24
89/133 22
83/129 20
771127 18
62/126 16
69/104 14
62/103 12
81/102 10
67/102 8
71/101 6
56/99 4
78/93 2
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